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1 2

1. 4 1 4

2. GPU
3. 1/1.8" 4MP CMOS 5520
×2400@30fps 2560×1440@30fps
4. 40 240mm
5. 0.0005Lux/F1.5 0.0001Lux/F1.5
6. 360 -15°-90
7. 180 90

7. 300 8 32
8.

9.

10. IE 6
OSD 3

3

11.
12. IP66 -40 -70
13. 3

13. 300 180 30
14. 7 2 1 1
15.
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2 2

3 7

1. 200 CMOS
2. GPU
3. 50m

4.
5.
6. .
7. 300 8 4

8. 24 3D

9.

4 7

5

200

111

1. 200 1/2.7”CMOS ;
2. 4
3. H.264 H.265 MJPEG
4. ROI SVC
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5. , , , , , ,
, , , , ,

6. 1 RJ45 10M / 100M
7. -30~60 93%
8. 50
9. IP67
10. H.265

1/2

6 126

7

200

120

1. 200 1/2.7”CMOS ;
2. 8
3. H.264 H.265 MJPEG
4. ROI SVC

5. 1 RJ-4510M/100M
6. , , , , , , ,

, , , , , ;
7. -30~60 93%
8. 20
9. H.265

1/2

8 52

1. 400 CMOS
2. GPU

3. 0.001 lx 11
4. 15
5. H.264 H.265
6.
7. IE
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0~100

8. DC12V/POE
9.

9 15

1. 200 CMOS
2. GPU

3. 0.001 lx :0.0001 lx 11
4. 10 MAC
5. 120dB
6.

7. ROI SVC

8. , , /
9. 50
10. IP67
11. -30~60 95%
12. H.265

1/2

10 1

1. 200 1/2.7” CMOS
2. : :0.01 Lux @ (F1.2, AGC ON),0 Lux with IR
3. 105dB
4. H.264 H.265 MJPEG
5. 1 RJ45 10M / 100M
6. -10~40 93%
7. IP66
8.
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11 1

1.
2.
3. TDMA
4.

12 10

1. 32 H.265 H.264 320Mbps
2. 2 HDMI 2 VGA 8 SATA 1 eSATA
3. 2 2 USB2.0 1 USB3.0
4. RAID0 RAID1 RAID5 RAID6 RAID10 RAID50 RAID60 JBOD

Raid
5. 16 4
6. / /

PIR
7. 4

8. IPC
16

9. IPC 8

10.

13 41  6TB 64M SATA3



7

14
LCD

6

1. 46" 1920×1080 8ms
2. LCD 3.5mm 500cd/ 4500:1 950TVL
3. VGA×1 DVI×1 HDMI×1
4. LCD

IP6X
5.

6. LCD , ,

7. CIE1931 ±

0.01
8. LCD

9.
10. LCD
11. , 25/30 50/60 ,
12. 30%

13.

15

LCD

3

16

LCD

6

17 7  HDMI 15
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18 1

1. Linux DSP
2. 16 RJ45 1 RS232 1 RS485 8

8 1 VGA 1 DVI 8
HDMI
3. HDMI 1024×768 60Hz 1280×1024 60Hz 1280
×720 60Hz 1280×720 50Hz 1920×1080 50Hz 1920×1080 60Hz 1600×1200 60Hz
3840x2160 30Hz
4.

1 4 6 8 9 12 16 25 36
5. 8 1200W 16 800W 24 500W 40 300W 64 1080P

6. 90
7. H.265 H.264 MPEG4 MJPEG G.722 G.711A G.726 G.711U
MPEG2-L2 AAC

19 1

1 HDMI/DVI
2
3
4

20 1

1.

2. 350
3.

4.
5.

21 1 23.8 1920x1080 VGA HDMI HDMI
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22 6

1. Linux DSP
2. 1 RJ45 1 RS232 1 RS485 8

8 1 VGA 1 HDMI
3. HDMI 1024×768 60Hz 1280×1024 60Hz 1280
×720 60Hz 1280×720 50Hz 1920×1080 50Hz 1920×1080 60Hz 1600×1200 60Hz
3840x2160 30Hz
4.

1 4 6 8 9 12 16
5. 2 1200W 4 800W 6 500W 10 300W 16 1080P

6. 90
7. H.265 H.264 MPEG4 MJPEG G.722 G.711A G.726 G.711U
MPEG2-L2 AAC

23 6

1. LED 55
2. 1920*1080
3. 450cd/ 3500:1 122W
4. 1 HDMI 1 VGA 1 DVI

24 6

25 6  HDMI 15

26

24

POE 2

1. 24 POE 2 POE
2. IEEE 802.3 IEEE 802.3u IEEE 802.3x IEEE 802.3ab IEEE 802.3z
3. PoE
4.
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27

16

POE 20

1. 16 POE 2 POE
2. IEEE 802.3 IEEE 802.3u IEEE 802.3x IEEE 802.3ab IEEE 802.3z
3. PoE
4.

28

8

POE 3

 1. 8 POE 1 POE
2. IEEE 802.3 IEEE 802.3u IEEE 802.3x IEEE 802.3ab
3. PoE
4.

29

16

19

1. 16
2. IEEE 802.3 IEEE 802.3u IEEE 802.3x IEEE 802.3ab
3.

30

24

2

1. 24 8 SFP 4 SFP+
2. 598Gbps 222Mpps
3. 87W
4. RIP/OSPF/BGP/IS-IS IPv6
5. ACL QoS RRPP/ERPS
6. SNMP V1/V2c/V3

31 1

 1. 5
2. NAT DHCP VLAN
3. IP MAC
4. VPN  VRRP IPv6 STP RSTP
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1 132

ANSI/TIA/EIA568B,ISO/IEC11801
0.5

0.1mm HDPE 0.91mm 0.01mm
N/A, PVC, 0.6mm 5.20mm 0.1mm

13.5Mpa 12.5Mpa
-20 75

2 3

ANSI/TIA/EIA568B,ISO/IEC11801
0.575

0.01mm HDPE 1.02mm 0.01mm
N/A, PVC, 0.65mm 6.20mm 0.1mm

13.5Mpa 12.5Mpa
-20 75

3 17
RVV2*1.5 0.22mm

0.8mm 0.72mm 1.1mm
0.93mm 20 11.59 8.4mm
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4 26
RVV2*1.0 0.2mm

0.7mm 0.6mm 1.0mm
0.91mm 20 17.4 7.4mm

5 3000 2 20-70

6 100  8P8C 50

7 15
0.8-1.0mm

0.8mm

8 PVC 298 10cm ×8.5cm ×4cm

9 6U 16  300*530*400 0.8mm,

10 42U 1
1.0MM 2.0MM IP23

1 1

11 42U 1
1.2MM 2.0MM

IP23
1 1  PDU 1

12 42 3KM SC DC5V

13 6
(SC/LC) >2*104M

:0.5m 85%(30 )
-25 40 (15kv
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14 19
(SC/LC) >2*104M

:0.5m 85%(30 )
-25 40 (15kv

15 76  0.2 dB  60 dB 500

16 76 PC 1310nm-1550nm
45kg 9/125 3.0 0.25dB

17 38 PC 1310nm-1550nm
45kg

18 2 14

19 1 PVC

20 1

21 3000

22 339

23 308

24 1

25 76

26 UPS 1 UPS, 6KVA/5.4KW, :220/230/240VA
110 278V 176 276 45-66 Hz
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105%-110% 5min/110% 130%: min 130%-150%: 10 s
95% EC0 97% 3 LCD

1USB+1RS232 262*623*708 26.2kg 1
10 -20 -55

2
100%

3 UL 94-V0
4 100AH
L*W*H(325mm*167mm*174mm), 19.2Kg

27 150 YJV3 10.0 16.1-18.5MM 220V 13800

28 1 0.8-1.2MM IP23
.

29 6 0.8-1.2MM IP23
.



15

1 1

2 1

1 1

2 18 M² 28.6

3 M² 12

4 M² 46

5 600X600 M² 24
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1 M² 28.6

2 JS 4

3 M² 12

4 1

1 M² 22

2 M² 12

1 1

2 7

3 LED 600X600 4

4 4M 4
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5 2.5M 2

6 1

1 1200X2100 1

2 1

3 1

1 600X600 M² 21

2 M² 21

3 M 20

4 M² 21

+ + + + + +

200 200 LCD
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